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Registrant (109 Confirmed) Run Group Team Assigned Instructor Assigned Student
Beale, Peter Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Bennett, Frank Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Cavalletto, Dan Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Cohen, Michael Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Corbett, Stanley Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Dallmann, Reed Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Dunavin, Michael Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Dunlap, Cameron Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Gargano, Anthony Black (Advance) NA NA NA
gonzalez, jose Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Gralton, John Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Horowitz, Jeff Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Iervolino, Tom Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Jacques, Paul Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Keefe, Mark Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Laframboise, Michael Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Mascetta, Dennis Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Novack, Arlene Black (Advance) NA NA hitch, jordan (Green (Beginner))
Novack, David Black (Advance) NA NA Shanny, Nick (White (Intermediate))
Palmer, David Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Parker, Dana Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Payette, Normand Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Quinlan, Arthur Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Romanowski, Matthew Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Shafer, John S. Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Talling, Jeff Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Weinsz, Mike Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Welliver, Scott Black (Advance) NA NA NA
Auger, Ann Blue (Solo) NA NA NA
Bargelletti, Giovanni Blue (Solo) NA NA NA
Bertelli, James Blue (Solo) NA NA NA
Calcaterra, Michael Blue (Solo) NA NA NA
Collins, Marcus Blue (Solo) NA NA NA
Genier, Paul Blue (Solo) NA NA NA
Moschella, Ed Blue (Solo) NA NA NA
Peterman, David Blue (Solo) NA NA NA
Schindler, Mary Blue (Solo) NA NA NA
Stine, Blaine Blue (Solo) NA NA NA
Carbonaro, Rob Green (Beginner) NA Martorana, Russel NA
heumann, nelson Green (Beginner) NA Dikeman, Peter NA
hitch, jordan Green (Beginner) NA Novack, Arlene NA
Lucas, Brad Green (Beginner) NA Clark, Peter NA
Newman, Zak Green (Beginner) NA Feibus, Steven NA
Pauliukonis, Audrius Green (Beginner) NA Harris, Thomas NA
Stephens, Timothy Green (Beginner) NA Anderson, Richard NA
Van ginkel, Nancy Green (Beginner) NA Day, Charles NA
Karl, Dave Orange (Advance) NA NA NA
Karl, Kristin Orange (Advance) NA NA NA
Anderson, Richard Red (Instructor) NA NA Stephens, Timothy (Green (Beginner))
Bahr, Ray Red (Instructor) NA NA Bamber, Fred (White (Intermediate))
Betterley, Rick Red (Instructor) NA NA Clagett, Gordon (Yellow (Novice))
Buckingham, Tom Red (Instructor) NA NA Newman, Alan (Yellow (Novice))
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Clark, Peter Red (Instructor) NA NA Lucas, Brad (Green (Beginner))
Conway, Kenneth Red (Instructor) NA NA Dudzic, Stephen (Yellow (Novice))
Day, Charles Red (Instructor) NA NA Van ginkel, Nancy (Green (Beginner))
deNapoli, Fred Red (Instructor) NA NA Michie, Henry (White (Intermediate))
Dikeman, Peter Red (Instructor) NA NA heumann, nelson (Green (Beginner))
Faust, Francois Red (Instructor) NA NA Smith, Holbrook (White (Intermediate))
Feibus, Steven Red (Instructor) NA NA Newman, Zak (Green (Beginner))
Gardner MD, Allan Red (Instructor) NA NA Seymour, Bill (White (Intermediate))
Goodman, David Red (Instructor) NA NA Bradley, Wallace (White (Intermediate))
Harris, Thomas Red (Instructor) NA NA Pauliukonis, Audrius (Green (Beginner))
Hendrickson, Judith Red (Instructor) NA NA Graham, James (Yellow (Novice))
Hotz, John Red (Instructor) NA NA Schindler, Liz (Yellow (Novice))
Kelliher, Robert Red (Instructor) NA NA NA
Lussier, John Red (Instructor) NA NA Mansing, Ed (White (Intermediate))
MacGillivary, Allan Red (Instructor) NA NA Schindler, Dennis (White (Intermediate))
Markley, George Red (Instructor) NA NA Beale, Jen (Yellow (Novice))
Martorana, Russel Red (Instructor) NA NA Carbonaro, Rob (Green (Beginner))
Mills, Greg Red (Instructor) NA NA Castronovo, Anthony (White (Intermediate))
Newby, William Red (Instructor) NA NA Shafer, John H. (White (Intermediate))
Norek, Michael Red (Instructor) NA NA Speyer, Neil (White (Intermediate))
Rompré, Michel Red (Instructor) NA NA Tashjian, Michael (Yellow (Novice))
Schindler, Steve Red (Instructor) NA NA Seymour, Nora (Yellow (Novice))
Soberman, Alan Red (Instructor) NA NA Mascetta, Pamela (White (Intermediate))
Tracy, Peter Red (Instructor) NA NA Van Ginkel, Billy (Yellow (Novice))
Ursprung, Cecil Red (Instructor) NA NA Magdelinskas, Chris (Yellow (Novice))
Vadakin, Charles Red (Instructor) NA NA Jauch, Robert (White (Intermediate))
Anderson, Ann S. White (Intermediate) NA NA NA
Bamber, Fred White (Intermediate) NA Bahr, Ray NA
Bradley, Wallace White (Intermediate) NA Goodman, David NA
Burns, Ivan White (Intermediate) NA NA NA
Castronovo, Anthony White (Intermediate) NA Mills, Greg NA
Fortier, John White (Intermediate) NA NA NA
Ho Yuen, Gregory White (Intermediate) NA NA NA
Jauch, Robert White (Intermediate) NA Vadakin, Charles NA
Jones, Hal White (Intermediate) NA NA NA
Kelliher, Zoe White (Intermediate) NA NA NA
Larson, Kristin White (Intermediate) NA NA NA
Lavigne, Rick White (Intermediate) NA NA NA
Mansing, Ed White (Intermediate) NA Lussier, John NA
Mascetta, Pamela White (Intermediate) NA Soberman, Alan NA
Michie, Henry White (Intermediate) NA deNapoli, Fred NA
Schindler, Dennis White (Intermediate) NA MacGillivary, Allan NA
Seymour, Bill White (Intermediate) NA Gardner MD, Allan NA
Shafer, John H. White (Intermediate) NA Newby, William NA
Shanny, Nick White (Intermediate) NA Novack, David NA
Smith, Holbrook White (Intermediate) NA Faust, Francois NA
Speyer, Neil White (Intermediate) NA Norek, Michael NA
Beale, Jen Yellow (Novice) NA Markley, George NA
Clagett, Gordon Yellow (Novice) NA Betterley, Rick NA
Dudzic, Stephen Yellow (Novice) NA Conway, Kenneth NA
Graham, James Yellow (Novice) NA Hendrickson, Judith NA
Magdelinskas, Chris Yellow (Novice) NA Ursprung, Cecil NA
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Newman, Alan Yellow (Novice) NA Buckingham, Tom NA
Schindler, Liz Yellow (Novice) NA Hotz, John NA
Seymour, Nora Yellow (Novice) NA Schindler, Steve NA
Tashjian, Michael Yellow (Novice) NA Rompré, Michel NA
Van Ginkel, Billy Yellow (Novice) NA Tracy, Peter NA
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